L

AUSCYCLING

Date: Saturday, 10th May 2025

11:17:00 am ____
11:17:30 am
11:18:00am __
11:18:30 am
11:19:00 am
11:19:30 am
11:20:00 am
11:20:30 am
11:21:00am ____
11:21:30 am

26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17

Total riders: 10

2025 Tour of Orange
Stage 1: Prologue

Bloomfield Rd, Orange

Start Order

Ash WATTS (Canberra CC)

Miriam SINNERBRINK (Southern Cross CC)
Gabby MARSHALL (Tamworth CC)

Emily HINES (Dubbo CC)

Bree PLAYEL (Manly Warringah CC)

Pip HILL (Tamworth CC)

Hayley DELL (Newcastle Hunter CC)

Charlotte LOVETT (Bathurst CC)

Nicole OH (Sydney University Velo Club)
Nicole WILSON (Sydney University Velo Club)

ORANGE

Cycle Club

Distance: 7.2 km

Page 1 of 1

Chief Commissaire: Neil Mason
Saturday, May 10 2025 1:15:17pm

Organiser: Orange CC & AusCycling



