

## 2025 Tour of Orange

Stage 1: Prologue



Date: Saturday, 10th May 2025

Bloomfield Rd, Orange

Distance: 7.2 km

Organiser: Orange CC & AusCycling

## **Start Order**

11:17:00 am	26	Ash WATTS (Canberra CC)
11:17:30 am	25	Miriam SINNERBRINK (Southern Cross CC)
11:18:00 am	24	Gabby MARSHALL (Tamworth CC)
11:18:30 am	23	Emily HINES (Dubbo CC)
11:19:00 am	22	Bree PLAYEL (Manly Warringah CC)
11:19:30 am	21	Pip HILL (Tamworth CC)
11:20:00 am	20	Hayley DELL (Newcastle Hunter CC)
11:20:30 am	19	Charlotte LOVETT (Bathurst CC)
11:21:00 am	18	Nicole OH (Sydney University Velo Club)
11:21:30 am	17	Nicole WILSON (Sydney University Velo Club)

Total riders: 10